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Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Aebersold David (2001) 20.00

+ Plüss Alain (2001) 10.00
+ Bachmann Michael (2001) 10.00

 
1 a Tschumi Lukas (2001) 20.00

+ Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 10.00
+ Heim Michael (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Widmer Christian (2002) 20.00

+ Allenbach Marc (2002) 10.00
+ Wyss Pascal (2002) 10.00

1 a Wüthrich Simon (2002) 20.00
+ Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 10.00
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 10.00

1 b Zaugg Lars (2002) 20.00
+ Engel David (2002) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 10.00

2 Bachmann Kilian (2002) 19.75
+ Gerber Andre (2002) 9.75
+ Schmid Silvan (2002) 10.00

1 Danz Benoit (2001) 19.75
+ Dähler Armin (2001) 10.00
+ Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 9.75

1 Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 19.50
+ Baumann Fabian (2001) 9.75
+ Graf Gian (2002) 9.75

1 a Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 19.50
+ Almer Marcel (2001) 9.75
+ Bader Sascha (2001) 9.75

1 b Zumbrunn René (2001) 19.50
+ Wiedmer Marco (2001) 9.75
+ Aebli Andrin (2001) 9.75

2 Galli Sandro (2001) 19.00
+ Aliesch Josi (2001) 10.00
- Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 9.00

1 Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 19.00
+ Fankhauser Maik (2002) 10.00
- Galli Sandro (2001) 9.00

2 Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 18.75
- Staub Severin (2002) 8.75
+ Sommer Luca (2001) 10.00

1 a Sommer Martin (2001) 18.75
- Thöni Reto (2001) 9.00
+ Wagner Andreas (2002) 9.75

1 b Staub Severin (2002) 18.75
- Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.75
+ Almer Marcel (2001) 10.00

1 c Thöni Reto (2001) 18.75
- Sommer Martin (2001) 9.00
+ Reinhard Michael (2002) 9.75

1 Heim Michael (2001) 18.75
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 10.00
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.75

1 Mürner Silvan (2001) 18.50
+ Gasser Fabian (2001) 9.75
- Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.75

1 a Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 18.50
- Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.75
+ Zenger Reto (2001) 9.75

1 b Steudler Kevin (2001) 18.50
- Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.75
+ Walther Adrian (2001) 9.75

1 c Wüthrich Tim (2002) 18.50
+ Reinhard Michael (2002) 9.75
- Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.75

1 a Bachmann Michael (2001) 18.50
+ Spycher Stefan (2001) 10.00
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50

1 b Bader Sascha (2001) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 10.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50

1 a Gasser Beat (2001) 18.50
o Walther Adrian (2001) 8.50
+ Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 10.00

1 b Gerber Andre (2002) 18.50
o Bachmann Kilian (2002) 8.50
+ Schröttenthaler Ivan (2001) 10.00

1 a Graf Gian (2002) 18.50
+ Schröttenthaler Ivan (2001) 10.00
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50

1 b Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 18.50
+ Zürcher Janis (2002) 10.00
o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 18.50
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50
+ Berger Samuel (2001) 10.00

1 Schmid Silvan (2002) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Severin (2002) 10.00
o Bachmann Kilian (2002) 8.50

1 Walther Adrian (2001) 18.50
+ Gasser Beat (2001) 10.00
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

1 a Wüthrich Severin (2002) 18.50
o Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.75
+ Lauber Florian (2002) 9.75

1 b Wyss Andreas (2001) 18.50
+ Jost Lucien (2001) 10.00
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50

1 c Zenger Reto (2001) 18.50
+ Lehmann Pascal (2001) 10.00
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

1 a Aebli Andrin (2001) 18.25
+ Berger Samuel (2001) 9.75
o Zumbrunn René (2001) 8.50

1 b Allenbach Marc (2002) 18.25
o Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50
+ Lehmann Pascal (2001) 9.75

1 Baumann Fabian (2001) 18.25
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Maik (2002) 18.25
o Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.50
+ Spycher Daniel (2002) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 18.25
o Bader Sascha (2001) 8.50
+ Plüss Alain (2001) 9.75

1 Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 18.25
+ Dähler Armin (2001) 9.75
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50

1 Jost Lucien (2001) 18.25
o Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.50
+ Zürcher Janis (2002) 9.75

1 a Wiedmer Marco (2001) 18.25
o Zumbrunn René (2001) 8.50
+ Engel David (2002) 9.75

1 b Wyss Pascal (2002) 18.25
+ Lauber Florian (2002) 9.75
o Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50

1 Lüthi David (2002) 17.50
- Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.75
- Spycher Stefan (2001) 8.75

1 Spycher Stefan (2001) 17.50
o Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.75
- Lüthi David (2002) 8.75

2 Aliesch Josi (2001) 17.25
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50
- Gasser Fabian (2001) 8.75

1 a Gasser Fabian (2001) 17.25
o Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.50
- Aliesch Josi (2001) 8.75

1 b Sommer Luca (2001) 17.25
- Spycher Daniel (2002) 8.75
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50

1 c Spycher Daniel (2002) 17.25
- Sommer Luca (2001) 8.75
o Fankhauser Maik (2002) 8.50

1 d Wagner Andreas (2002) 17.25
- Lüthi David (2002) 8.75
o Sommer Martin (2001) 8.50

1 Plüss Alain (2001) 17.25
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50
o Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 8.75

1 a Almer Marcel (2001) 17.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50
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1 b Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 17.00
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50
o Gasser Beat (2001) 8.50

1 a Berger Samuel (2001) 17.00
o Aebli Andrin (2001) 8.50
o Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 8.50

1 b Dähler Armin (2001) 17.00
o Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 8.50
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50

1 Engel David (2002) 17.00
o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50
o Wiedmer Marco (2001) 8.50

1 Hodel Dominik (2001) 17.00
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.50
o Baumann Fabian (2001) 8.50

1 a Lauber Florian (2002) 17.00
o Wyss Pascal (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50

1 b Lehmann Pascal (2001) 17.00
o Zenger Reto (2001) 8.50
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50

1 Reinhard Michael (2002) 17.00
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50
o Thöni Reto (2001) 8.50

1 Schröttenthaler Ivan (2001) 17.00
o Graf Gian (2002) 8.50
o Gerber Andre (2002) 8.50

1 Zürcher Janis (2002) 17.00
o Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Jost Lucien (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Duss Livio (2005) 20.00

+ Knutti Stefan (2005) 10.00
+ Reinhard Mike (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Eymann Flurin (2006) 20.00

+ Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 10.00

 
1 Baumberger Bastian (2006) 19.75

+ Niederhauser Laurin (2006) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 19.75
+ Lehmann Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ Gerber Samuel (2006) 9.75

1 Moser Michael (2005) 19.75
+ Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.75
+ Francioni Patricio (2005) 10.00

1 Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 19.75
+ Giger Samuel (2005) 10.00
+ Berger Loris (2006) 9.75

1 a Strub Claudio (2005) 19.75
+ Scheuner David (2005) 9.75
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 b Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 19.75
+ Müller Josias (2006) 9.75
+ Bürki Adrian (2006) 10.00

1 a Widmer Simon (2006) 19.75
+ Zürcher Josias (2006) 10.00
+ Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.75

1 b Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 19.75
+ Bieri Crispin (2005) 9.75
+ Sokolov Luka (2006) 10.00

1 a Gasser Severin (2006) 19.50
+ Salzmann Björn (2006) 9.75
+ Jost Michael (2005) 9.75

1 b Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 19.50
+ Achermann Ivan (2005) 9.75
+ Dubach Damian (2005) 9.75

1 Tschumi Daniel (2005) 19.50
+ Abplanalp Christian (2005) 9.75
+ Stucki Fabian (2005) 9.75

1 Lehmann Fabian (2005) 18.75
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.75
+ Bircher Reto (2005) 10.00

1 a Lustenberger Tim (2005) 18.75
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.75
+ Sommer Nicolas (2005) 10.00

1 b Wüthrich Christian (2005) 18.75
+ Dahinden Joel (2005) 10.00
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.75

2 Eicher Cedric (2005) 18.50
+ Roth Dominik (2005) 9.75
- Zemp Ivan (2005) 8.75

1 Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 18.50
- Zemp Ivan (2005) 8.75
+ Roth Dominik (2005) 9.75

1 a Abplanalp Christian (2005) 18.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
+ Dahinden Joel (2005) 10.00

1 b Achermann Ivan (2005) 18.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50
+ Niederhauser Laurin (2006) 10.00

1 Berger Loris (2006) 18.50
+ Gerber Marc (2006) 10.00
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

1 Francioni Patricio (2005) 18.50
+ Gerber Timon (2005) 10.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 Gerber Samuel (2006) 18.50
+ Tschumi Mathias (2006) 10.00
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50

1 Jost Michael (2005) 18.50
+ Sommer Nicolas (2005) 9.75
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.75

1 Müller Josias (2006) 18.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
+ Zürcher Josias (2006) 10.00

1 Salzmann Björn (2006) 18.50
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50
+ Tschumi Mathias (2006) 10.00

1 Scheuner David (2005) 18.50
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50
+ Iseli Noel (2005) 10.00

1 a Schüpbach Mika (2006) 18.50
+ Glauser Adrian (2006) 9.75
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.75

1 b Stucki Fabian (2005) 18.50
+ Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 10.00
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 18.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50
+ Gerber Marc (2006) 10.00

1 Bieri Crispin (2005) 18.25
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ Gerber Timon (2005) 9.75

1 Bürki Adrian (2006) 18.25
+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 9.75
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 Dubach Damian (2005) 18.25
+ Iseli Noel (2005) 9.75
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 18.25
+ Lötscher Damian (2005) 9.75
o Baumberger Bastian (2006) 8.50

1 a Giger Samuel (2005) 18.25
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50
+ Galli Micha (2006) 9.75

1 b Glauser Adrian (2006) 18.25
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
+ Kunz Fabian (2006) 9.75

1 Jordi Jonas (2006) 18.25
+ Galli Micha (2006) 9.75
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

1 Knutti Stefan (2005) 18.25
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50
+ Reinhard Mike (2005) 9.75

1 a Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 18.25
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ Lötscher Damian (2005) 9.75

1 b Sokolov Luka (2006) 18.25
+ Kunz Fabian (2006) 9.75
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 17.75
- Bircher Reto (2005) 8.75
- Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 9.00

1 Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 17.75
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.75
- Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 9.00
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1 Zemp Ivan (2005) 17.50
- Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.75
- Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.75

1 Bircher Reto (2005) 17.25
- Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 8.75
o Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 a Roth Dominik (2005) 17.25
o Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.75
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 b Sommer Nicolas (2005) 17.25
o Jost Michael (2005) 8.75
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50

1 Dahinden Joel (2005) 17.00
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
o Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.50

1 Galli Micha (2006) 17.00
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50

1 Gerber Marc (2006) 17.00
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50

1 Gerber Timon (2005) 17.00
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50
o Bieri Crispin (2005) 8.50

1 Iseli Noel (2005) 17.00
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

1 Kunz Fabian (2006) 17.00
o Sokolov Luka (2006) 8.50
o Glauser Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 Lötscher Damian (2005) 17.00
o Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.50
o Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.50

1 Niederhauser Laurin (2006) 17.00
o Baumberger Bastian (2006) 8.50
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

1 Reinhard Mike (2005) 17.00
o Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.50
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50

1 Tschumi Mathias (2006) 17.00
o Gerber Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Salzmann Björn (2006) 8.50

1 Zürcher Josias (2006) 17.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Francioni Ramiro (2007) 20.00

+ Heim Fabio (2007) 10.00
+ Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Wittwer Lars (2007) 20.00

+ Held Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Blaser Christian (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Wüthrich Damian (2007) 20.00

+ Jordi Silas (2008) 10.00
+ Sommer Mischa (2008) 10.00

1 a Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 19.75
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Lino (2008) 10.00

1 b Galli Silvan (2007) 19.75
+ Brunner Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 9.75

1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 19.75
+ Jost Markus (2007) 10.00
+ Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 19.75
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 10.00
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 Röösli Janik (2007) 19.50
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75

1 Scheuner Remo (2008) 19.00
- Gafner Milo (2008) 9.00
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Jan (2007) 18.75
- Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.75
+ Heim Fabio (2007) 10.00

1 a Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 18.75
- Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.75
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00

1 b Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.75
+ Stettler Marc (2008) 10.00
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.75

1 Hirschi Marco (2008) 18.75
o Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 8.75
+ Jordi Silas (2008) 10.00

1 Held Lukas (2007) 18.50
o Wittwer Lars (2007) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2008) 10.00

1 Jost Markus (2007) 18.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00

1 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 18.50
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.75

1 Lustenberger Lino (2008) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2008) 10.00
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 10.00
o Francioni Ramiro (2007) 8.50

1 Blaser Christian (2007) 18.25
+ Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 9.75
o Wittwer Lars (2007) 8.50

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
+ Götschi Nik (2008) 9.75
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Tim (2008) 18.25
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 Götschi Nik (2008) 18.25
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
+ Stucki Marcel (2008) 9.75

1 Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 18.25
+ Hirschi Marco (2008) 9.75
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 18.25
o Blaser Christian (2007) 8.50
+ Stettler Marc (2008) 9.75

1 Sommer Mischa (2008) 18.25
+ Stucki Marcel (2008) 9.75
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50

1 Zemp Elias (2007) 18.25
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 17.75
- Scheuner Remo (2008) 9.00
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.75

1 a Brunner Simon (2007) 17.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50
- Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 9.00

1 b Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 17.50
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50
- Brunner Simon (2007) 9.00

1 Heim Fabio (2007) 17.25
o Francioni Ramiro (2007) 8.75
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 17.00
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50

1 Gerber Andi (2007) 17.00
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50
o Zemp Elias (2007) 8.50

1 Jordi Silas (2008) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Hirschi Marco (2008) 8.50

1 a Stettler Marc (2008) 17.00
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 8.50

1 b Stucki Marcel (2008) 17.00
o Sommer Mischa (2008) 8.50
o Götschi Nik (2008) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Mathias (2008) 17.00
o Lustenberger Lino (2008) 8.50
o Held Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Zürcher Stefan (2007) 17.00
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Iseli Janis (2003) 20.00

+ Roth Alexander (2003) 10.00
+ Mosimann Joris (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Kauer Sandro (2003) 20.00

+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00
+ Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Steiner Raphael (2004) 20.00

+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 10.00
+ Schori Kevin (2004) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 20.00
+ Koch Cyrill (2004) 10.00
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 10.00

1 Nägeli Leandro (2003) 19.75
+ Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 9.75
+ Mayer Elia (2004) 10.00

1 a Ulrich Bruno (2003) 19.75
+ Jakob David (2003) 9.75
+ Danz Antoine (2004) 10.00

1 b Vollenweider Maik (2004) 19.75
+ Mosimann Dominic (2004) 10.00
+ Studer Pascal (2004) 9.75

1 Zürcher Nico (2004) 19.75
+ Glauser Roger (2004) 10.00
+ Stalder Remo (2004) 9.75

2 Amrein Joel (2003) 19.50
+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 9.75
+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 9.75

1 a Locher Jens Peter (2004) 19.50
+ Kunz Stefan (2003) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 9.75

1 b Lüthi Simon (2004) 19.50
+ Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 9.75
+ Schäfer Björn (2004) 9.75

1 a Schöpfer Elias (2004) 19.50
+ Wüthrich Janick (2004) 9.75
+ Stoll Manuel (2004) 9.75

1 b Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 19.50
+ Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 9.75
+ Duss Yvan (2003) 9.75

1 a Kobel Adrian (2003) 19.00
- Thöni Ivan (2003) 9.00
+ Stoll Fabian (2004) 10.00

1 b Lustenberger Marc (2003) 19.00
+ Baumann Stefan (2003) 10.00
- Walther Reto (2003) 9.00

1 a Schöpfer Marco (2003) 19.00
- Berger Philipp (2003) 9.00
+ 10.00

1 b Thöni Ivan (2003) 19.00
- Kobel Adrian (2003) 9.00
+ Berger Philipp (2003) 10.00

1 Hodel Jonas (2003) 18.75
+ Gerber Theo (2003) 9.75
- Maurer Simon (2003) 9.00

1 Maurer Simon (2003) 18.75
- Hodel Jonas (2003) 9.00
+ Gerber Theo (2003) 9.75

1 Walther Reto (2003) 18.75
+ Lüthi Lukas (2003) 9.75
- Lustenberger Marc (2003) 9.00

1 Lüthi Lukas (2003) 18.75
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.75
+ Glauser Roger (2004) 10.00

1 Gerber Adrian (2004) 18.50
- Berger Jan (2004) 8.75
+ Mosimann Dominic (2004) 9.75

1 a Blatter Matthias (2004) 18.50
+ Eggimann Christian (2004) 10.00
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 b Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 18.50
+ Gurtner Simon (2003) 10.00
o Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.50

1 c Duss Yvan (2003) 18.50
+ Walthert Pascal (2003) 10.00
o Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50

1 a Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 18.50
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00

1 b Jakob David (2003) 18.50
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50
+ Messerli Sven (2003) 10.00

1 Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 18.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75
+ Berger Jan (2004) 9.75

1 a Mayer Elia (2004) 18.50
+ Zuber Maurice (2004) 10.00
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50

1 b Mosimann Joris (2003) 18.50
+ 10.00
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

1 a Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 18.50
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 10.00

1 b Roth Alexander (2003) 18.50
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50
+ Gurtner Simon (2003) 10.00

1 Schäfer Björn (2004) 18.50
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 10.00
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

1 Schori Kevin (2004) 18.50
+ Dreier Yannik (2004) 10.00
o Steiner Raphael (2004) 8.50

1 a Studer Pascal (2004) 18.50
+ Beer Christian (2004) 10.00
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50

1 b Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 18.50
o Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Yan (2003) 10.00

1 Walthert Pascal (2003) 18.50
o Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50
+ Eggimann Christian (2004) 10.00

1 Bachmann Samuel (2004) 18.25
o Danz Antoine (2004) 8.50
+ Beer Christian (2004) 9.75

1 Baumann Stefan (2003) 18.25
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50
+ Zuber Maurice (2004) 9.75

1 Bircher Adrian (2004) 18.25
o Stoll Manuel (2004) 8.50
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.75

1 Danz Antoine (2004) 18.25
+ Bachmann Samuel (2004) 9.75
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Sven (2003) 18.25
+ Messerli Sven (2003) 9.75
o Locher Jens Peter (2004) 8.50

1 Koch Cyrill (2004) 18.25
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50
+ Dreier Yannik (2004) 9.75

1 a Mosimann Simon (2003) 18.25
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50
+ Kunz Stefan (2003) 9.75

1 b Reusser Patrice (2004) 18.25
o Stoll Fabian (2004) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Janick (2004) 9.75

1 c Ruch Dominik (2003) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Yan (2003) 9.75
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50

1 a Stalder Remo (2004) 18.25
+ Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 9.75
o Zürcher Nico (2004) 8.50

1 b Stoll Fabian (2004) 18.25
+ Reusser Patrice (2004) 9.75
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 c Stoll Manuel (2004) 18.25
+ Bircher Adrian (2004) 9.75
o Schöpfer Elias (2004) 8.50

1 a Berger Jan (2004) 17.25
- Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.75
o Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.50

1 b Berger Philipp (2003) 17.25
- Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.75
o Thöni Ivan (2003) 8.50

1 Eggimann Christian (2004) 17.25
o Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.50
o Walthert Pascal (2003) 8.75

1 Beer Christian (2004) 17.00
o Studer Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.50

1 Dreier Yannik (2004) 17.00
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Koch Cyrill (2004) 8.50
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1 Fankhauser Yan (2003) 17.00
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50

1 Gerber Theo (2003) 17.00
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Maurer Simon (2003) 8.50

1 a Glauser Roger (2004) 17.00
o Zürcher Nico (2004) 8.50
o Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 b Gurtner Simon (2003) 17.00
o Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 8.50
o Roth Alexander (2003) 8.50

1 c Hirschi Niklas (2004) 17.00
o Steiner Raphael (2004) 8.50
o Bircher Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Kunz Stefan (2003) 17.00
o Locher Jens Peter (2004) 8.50
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50

1 a Messerli Sven (2003) 17.00
o Fankhauser Sven (2003) 8.50
o Jakob David (2003) 8.50

1 b Mosimann Dominic (2004) 17.00
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Nussbaum Florian (2004) 17.00
o Schäfer Björn (2004) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50

1 Stähli Christian (2003) 17.00
o Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Janick (2004) 17.00
o Schöpfer Elias (2004) 8.50
o Reusser Patrice (2004) 8.50

1 Zuber Maurice (2004) 17.00
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50
o Baumann Stefan (2003) 8.50


